PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

o

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NJ
NJ
MD
MD
NJ
NV
N
FL

NV COWBOY SHANNON 1
NV SCOTT & JAN 2

MD
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
MD
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
N
CA
NY
NJ
NJ
N
NJ
CA
NV
NV
NJ
AZ
NV
NV
NJ
NJ

OM-RYAN
PETEY 1
JOHN D-2
MARK M 2
SCOTTM
JOHN D

JFP
JUSTADORK
J BOHER

SCOTTM 2
JOHN AL

OM-CHEF GREG

RX-STEVE 2
RED BALLS 3
WOODY 1
PETEY 2
ARUDD2
MELE8
OM-EMMA
MDE

BEN ARNOLD
JOHN F
MARK M
OM-RON W
JAKE B

THE RAT
BW.

ESPO 3
STEVEK
DUHHH
ESPO 2
LARRY B
OM-CASEY U
OM-GARY H
PICK 6
OM-ALAN L
RED BALLS 1
MOJO 1
ALBP

ALEX CAT
OMAHA RYAN
ASTROMAN 5
MOJO 2
HUGGYBEAR 1
OM-IAN

SF
OAK
KC
OAK
OAK
BLT
DET

TB
SF
SF
OAK
NYM
BLT
BLT
SEA
OAK
LAD
LAD
NYY
NYY
LAD
ATL
LAD
OAK
NYY
SF
TEX
CIN
LAD
SF
SF
ATL
BLT
NYY
LAD
SF
LAD
MIN
CLv
SD
coL
PHI
HST
ATL
ANA
OAK

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 6/23/2024

4680 TB
5191 KC
6342 WSH
5191 CLV
5191 CLV
5488 NYM
4752 CIN
6342 DET
4674 CLV
4680 SEA
4680 SEA
5191 CLV
4625 LAD
5488 TEX
5488 NYY
5265 NYY
5191 SF
4800 SF
4800 ATL
5616 ATL
5616 PHI
4800 ATL
4386 TOR
4800 NYY
5191 CLV
5616 BLT
4680 BLT
4070 MIN
4608 HST
4800 ATL
4680 MIL
4680 SD
4386 NYY
5488 PIT
5616 ATL
4800 NYY
4680 OAK
4800 PHI
5160 BLT
6566 BLT
5289 MIN
4617 WSX
5661 TOR
4142 PHI
4386 AZ
4230 OAK
5191 LAD

4674 CLV
6342 CIN
5700 SF
6566 SD
6566 KC
4625 CLV
4608 KC
4752 SF
6566 KC
5265 TB
5265 MIL
6566 KC
4800 CLV
4070 NYY
5616 MIL
5616 BLT
4680 TB
4680 CLV
4386 BLT
4386 BLT
5661 BST
4386 BLT
4060 SEA
5616 MIN
6566 KC
5488 SEA
5488 SEA
5160 STL
4142 NYY
4386 PHI
5895 OAK
5289 TB
5616 TEX
5180 Az
4386 LAD
5616 HST
5191 KC
5661 BLT
5488 TEX
5488 SEA
5160 BLT
3402 KC
4060 SEA
5661 AZ
4712 MIL
5191 WSH
4800 NYM

6566 WAS
4608 CLV
4680 SD
5289 AZ
6342 AZ
6566 CIN
6342 LAD
4680 AZ
6342 OAK
4674 CIN
5895 BLT
6342 WSX
6566 BST
5616 SD
5895 TEX
5488 PHI
4674 CLV
6566 PIT
5488 CLV
5488 MIN
5334 PIT
5488 SEA
5265 KC
5160 BST
6342 AZ
5265 CIN
5265 KC
4719 AZ
5616 MIN
5661 CIN
5191 NYY
4674 PIT
4070 SEA
4712 DET
4800 PHI
4142 TB
6342 COL
5488 MIN
4070 PHI
5265 SF
5488 TB
6342 WSH
5265 MIN
4712 SF
5895 TOR
5700 PIT
4625 NYY

5700 KC
6566 SF
5289 PHI
4712 MIL
4712 SF
4608 ATL
4800 SD
4712 SD
5191 MIA
4608 KC
5488 CIN
3402 COL
5334 NYY
5289 PIT
4070 TB
5661 LAD
6566 WSX
5180 AZ
6566 SD
5160 TB
5180 HST
5265 AZ
6342 PIT
5334 ATL
4712 WSX
4608 COL
6342 CUB
4712 SD
5160 KC
4608 DET
5616 TB
5180 DET
5265 CUB
4752 NYM
5661 TOR
4674 BST
4617 CIN
5160 CUB
5661 AZ
4680 PIT
4674 AZ
5700 MIA
5160 CUB
4680 BLT
4060 MIN
5180 COL
5616 PIT

6342 STL
4680 PIT
5661 ATL
5895 TB
4680 PIT
4386 WSH
5289 AZ
5289 CIN
3591 MIL
6342 WSH
4608 CUB
4617 PIT
5616 COL
5180 PHI
4674 PHI
4800 AZ
3402 MIN
4712 MIA
5289 AZ
4674 NYM
4142 STL
4712 DET
5180 LAD
4386 WSH
3402 TB
4617 DET
4514 LAD
5289 PIT
6342 DET
4752 CLV
4674 MIA
4752 KC
4514 AZ
4625 SF
4060 BST
5334 SD
4608 TB
4514 TB
4712 CUB
5180 MIA
4712 CIN
3591 PIT
4514 SD
5488 SEA
5160 OAK
4617 KC
5180 TEX

4719 SEA
5180 SD
4386 BLT
4674 MIN
5180 DET
5700 MIL
4712 CLV
4608 CLV
5895 SF
5700 PHI
4514 KC
5180 BLT
4617 MIN
5661 SEA
5661 LAD
4712 CUB
5160 KC
3591 KC
4712 CIN
4625 MIL
4719 MIN
4752 KC
4800 PHI
5700 NYM
4674 SF
4752 MIN
4800 ATL
5180 KC
4752 LAD
6566 COL
3591 PHI
6342 ATL
4712 CLV
4680 NYY
5334 PIT
5289 MIN
4674 LAD
4674 CIN
4514 SEA
3591 TEX
4608 LAD
5180 MIL
5289 DET
5265 DET
5191 SD
6342 WSX
4070 MIN

5265
5289
5488
5160
4752
5895
6566
6566
4680
5661
6342
5488
5160
5265
4800
4514
6342
6342
4608
5895
5160
6342
5661
4625
4680
5160
4386
6342
4800
4617
5661
4386
6566
5616
5180
5160
4800
4608
5265
4070
4800
5895
4752
4752
5289
3402
5160

37946
37856
37546
37487
37423
37268
37069
36949
36939
36930
36792
36786
36718
36569
36204
36056
36015
35871
35849
35844
35812
35745
35694
35621
35567
35506
35475
35472
35420
35390
35308
35303
35129
35053
35037
35015
34912
34905
34870
34840
34731
34727
34701
34700
34693
34662
34642



PD
PD
PD
PD

o

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

NV
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
CA
NJ
NY
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NV
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
AZ
NV
NV
NV
NV

NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ

COWBOY SHANNON 2 SF

ANGIE

ESPO 1

MATT PR
ARUDD1
JUSTIN W
HUGGYBEAR 2
STEVE A
OM-GRIFFIN
ASTROMAN 7
TIC

TERRY G
ESTELLE
DENNIS R
OM-BOB BOL
RED BALLS 2
HUGGYBEAR 3
OM-NICKV C
OM-JOHN P
ALF

SHAWN
KIERAN 1
KIERAN 2
ARUDD 3
JOSHR
ASTROMAN 2
ASTROMAN 1
RX-RUSSEL
OM-KAREN B
RON U

BONE

OM-FI

JASON PL
ARUDD 4
ASTROMAN 6
MARKY MARK
ASTROMAN 8
ASTROMAN 3
SCOTT & JAN 1
ASTROMAN 10
GOLD ROOM
JEFF P

TILERT

CORY G
MARY
RX-STEVE 1
OM-BOBBY

ATL
HST
LAD
LAD
NYM
HST
LAD
ANA
HST
ATL
TEX
ATL
NYM
LAD
SF
CuB
DET
NYM
NYY
ATL
BST
ANA
LAD
HST
HST
HST
NYM
LAD
BLT
LAD
LAD
ATL
LAD
HST
STL
HST
HST
SF
HST
ATL
LAD
ATL
TOR
ATL
TB
HST

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 6/23/2024

4680 LAD
4386 LAD
4142 PHI

4800 TEX
4800 ATL
4625 MIN
4142 ATL
4800 ATL
4230 NYY
4142 MIA
4386 STL

4070 BLT
4386 LAD
4625 BST
4800 ATL
4680 MIN
4514 AZ

4752 BLT
4625 LAD
5616 SF

4386 PHI

5334 NYM
4230 TEX
4800 ATL
4142 TEX
4142 MIA
4142 AZ

4625 NYY
4800 PHI

5488 MIN
4800 ATL
4800 NYY
4386 TEX
4800 ATL
4142 MIN
4719 SF

4142 NYM
4142 PIT

4680 AZ

4142 STL

4386 OAK
4800 BLT
4386 PIT

4060 HST
4386 PHI

4674 PHI

4142 TOR

4800 MIN
4800 BLT
5661 BLT
4070 MIA
4386 BLT
5160 ATL
4386 LAD
4386 NYY
5616 CUB
3591 DET
4719 AZ

5488 MIN
4800 PHI

5334 OAK
4386 HST
5160 NYY
4712 NYM
5488 HST
4800 ATL
4680 TOR
5661 TEX
4625 BLT
4070 KC

4386 HST
4070 LAD
3591 SD

4712 LAD
5616 LAD
5661 STL

5160 CIN

4386 HST
5616 AZ

4070 NYY
4386 BLT
5160 LAD
4680 DET
4625 SD

5180 CUB
4712 MIA
4719 BLT
5191 CIN

5488 TOR
5180 DET
4142 ATL
5661 TOR
5661 ATL
4060 NYM

5160 TOR
5488 TOR
5488 MIN
3591 NYY
5488 SEA
4386 MIL
4800 BLT
5616 HST
4514 PHI
4752 KC

4712 SEA
5160 PHI
5661 CIN
5191 HST
4142 PHI
5616 TEX
4625 SD

4142 CUB
4386 MIL
4060 PIT
4070 HST
5488 AZ

6342 CIN
4142 PHI
4800 NYY
5289 KC

4800 PIT
4800 HST
4719 TB

4608 AZ

4142 NYY
4712 MIL
5616 CUB
5488 MIN
4800 ATL
4752 ATL
5289 SEA
4514 BLT
3591 CLV
5488 SD

4608 SF

4060 SD

4752 TOR
4386 SEA
4060 SEA
4386 HST
4625 NYY

4060 SEA
4060 TB

5160 STL

5616 SF

5265 MIN
5895 LAD
5488 PHI

4142 TEX
5661 SD

6342 PHI

5265 NYM
5661 CUB
4608 TB

4142 ATL
5661 BLT
4070 ATL
5289 TB

4514 NYM
5895 MIA
5180 NYM
4142 LAD
4712 PHI

4608 ATL
5661 MIN
5616 NYM
6342 DET
5180 NYM
4142 MIL
4674 NYM
4712 ANA
5616 NYM
5895 MIA
4514 STL

5160 TOR
4386 NYM
4386 NYY
5265 STL

5488 TOR
6566 WSX
5289 MIA
4680 DET
5289 MIA
4060 CUB
5265 CUB
5265 AZ

4142 MIA
5616 LAD

5265 MIL
4674 MIN
4719 TB

4680 KC

5160 AZ

4800 SF

5661 TEX
4070 PHI
5289 HST
5661 SF

4625 BLT
4514 LAD
4674 NYY
4386 STL
5488 BST
4386 AZ

4674 CIN
4625 LAD
3591 STL
4625 ANA
4800 CIN
5661 MIA
4386 SEA
5160 SF

4625 BLT
4752 SEA
4625 SF

5895 MIA
4625 BST
4230 LAD
4625 MIN
3591 TOR
4719 PIT

4060 AZ

4625 SEA
5616 ANA
4719 DET
4060 AZ

3402 TB

3591 DET
4752 LAD
3591 MIN
4514 BLT
4514 MIN
4712 CIN
3591 LAD
4800 MIA

5895 AZ

5160 MIL
4674 CIN

6342 BST
4712 CIN

4680 TB

4070 NYY
5661 BLT
4142 NYM
4680 LAD
5488 DET
4800 ANA
5616 HST
4719 BLT
5334 TOR
4712 OAK
4608 BST
4800 BST
4719 NYY
4230 OAK
4608 MIL
3591 HST
5265 NYM
4680 TB

5488 AZ

5265 TOR
4680 SD

3591 DET
5334 MIA
4800 ATL
5160 CIN

4060 NYM
5180 DET
4712 CIN

5265 AZ

4230 CUB
4752 TOR
4712 DET
4674 OAK
4752 LAD
4800 HST
5160 HST
5488 TEX
5160 CIN

4608 WSX
4800 LAD
3591 OAK

4712
5895
4608
5334
4608
4674
5616
5488
4625
4800
4752
4230
4142
5488
4060
5191
5334
5334
5616
5191
5895
4142
4625
4674
4712
4060
5289
4752
3591
4386
4608
4625
4752
4608
4712
4514
4060
4752
5191
4800
4142
4142
4070
4608
3402
4800
5191

34572
34463
34452
34433
34419
34220
34163
34163
34077
33968
33947
33923
33887
33885
33871
33815
33756
33655
33632
33582
33562
33553
33526
33503
33453
33441
33428
33421
33404
33384
33337
33299
33237
33214
33090
32897
32852
32848
32816
32781
32559
32530
32450
32135
32094
32054
32025



PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NV
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NV
NJ

ASTROMAN 9 HST
WOODY 2 AZ

OM-KAREN B 2 LAD
SCOTT & SCOTTY SF

CHOCOLATE STARFISH HST
ASTROMAN 4 HST
MELE8A TEX

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 6/23/2024

4142 SEA
4712 DET
4800 TOR
4680 MIN
4142 BLT
4142 NYM
4070 SEA

5265 CUB
4752 TEX
4060 STL
5160 HST
5488 ATL
4625 SF

5265 CUB

4514 AZ
4070 HST
4719 TB
4142 DET
4386 LAD
4680 MIA
4514 SD

4712 SF

4142 ATL
4674 AZ

4752 ATL
4800 TEX
3591 ATL
5289 MIA

4680 TOR
4386 TB
4712 SD
4386 MIA
4070 CIN
4386 AZ
3591 WSX

4060 NYM
4674 MIN
5289 WSX
3591 COL
4608 MIA
4712 LAD
3402 SF

4625
5160
3402
4617
3591
4800
4680

31998
31896
31656
31328
31085
30936
30811



